ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST

(2) Bacon, (2) Fried or Poached Eggs,

(2) Chipolatas, (2) Hash Browns, Tomato,
Mushrooms, Spinach, Relish & Toasted
Sourdough (GFFO)

EGGS YOUR WAY
(2) Fried or Poached Eggs Served on Toasted
Sourdough with Spinach & Relish (GFFO)

BACON & EGGS
(2) Bacon, (2) Fried or Poached Eggs, Spinach,
Relish on Sourdough Toast (GFFO)

SMASHED AVOCADO
Served on Toasted Sourdough With
(1) Poached Egg (GFFO)

SENIORS BREAKFAST

SENIORS BACON & EGGS 14
(1) Bacon, (1) Fried or Poached Egg with
Sourdough, Spinach & Relish (GFFO)

SENIORS EGGS BENEDICT 16
(1) Slice of Ham, (1) Poached Egg & Spinach

Served on Toasted Sourdough & Topped with
Hollandaise Sauce (GFFO)

SENIORS SMASHED AVO 14
Smashed Avocado, (1) Poached Egg & Spinach
on Toasted Sourdough (GFFO)

Must present seniors card on purchase if asked

SIDES

FRIED OR POACHED EGGS (2)
BACON RASHER (1)

25/27

n/13

1719

1719

6
3

Members/Non Members

EGGS BENEDICT
(2) Poached Eggs (2) Slices of Hom & Spinach
Served on Toasted Sourdough & Topped with
Hollandaise Sauce (GFFO)

BREAKFAST OMELETTE 16/18
Bacon, Tomato & Cheese Omelette served with
Toasted Sourdough & Spinach (GFFO)

BREAKFAST WRAP 14/16
Bacon, Egg, Hashbrown, Spinach, BBQ Sauce &
Cheese in a Toasted Wrap

BACON & EGG SANDWICH 1214
Crispy Bacon & Egg Sandwich on Thick Toast

TOASTIES 7/8

CHOOSE FROM WHITE or MULTIGRAIN

Hom, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado
Tomato, Cheese & Onion

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

Add Side
of Chips
6.0

1/2 AVOCADO
HASHBROWNS (2) 6

NCoor 0y GFF= Gluten Free Friendly // Gluten Free Products are used in a shared kitchen//

Rs GFFO = Gluten Free Friendly Option

//Please be aware we cannot guarantee a Gluten-Free Meal as we are not a dedicated Gluten-Free facility//

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

CAPPUCINO
MUGACINO

FLAT WHITE

MUG FLAT WHITE
LONG BLACK

MUG LONG BLACK
LATTE

MUG LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

MUG HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE

MUG CHAI LATTE
ESPRESSO

PICCOLO

BABYCINO

POT OF TEA

CHOOSE FROM
CHAMOMILE, CREEN,
PEPPERMINT & LEMON & GINGER
MILKSHAKE

CHOCOLATE, VANILLA,
CARAMEL OR STRAWBERRY

THICKSHAKE

CHOCOLATE, VANILLA,
CARAMEL OR STRAWBERRY

ICED COFFEE

2 SHOTS COFFEE,
VANILLA ICE-CREAM & WHIP
CREAM

ICED LATTE

2 SHOTS COFFEE, ICE &
TOPPED WITH MILK

ICED CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE, VANILLA
ICE-CREAM & WHIP CREAM

EXTRA SHOT COFFEE
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SYRUP (CARAMEL, VANILLA, HAZELNUT)

ZYMIL, OAT, ALMOND OR SOY
HONEY

4.6
54
4.6
54
4.4
4.4
4.6
54
4.6
54
5.2
54
4.2
4.3
3.6
4.4

6.5

8.5

7.2

5.2

7.2

80c
80c
80c
80c



